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13-06299-8-SWH

13-07006-8-SWH

13-06933-8-SWH

13-06973-8-SWH

13-06910-8-SWH

13-07009-8-SWH

13-07070-8-SWH

13-07024-8-SWH

13-06997-8-SWH

13-07099-8-RDD

13-06977-8-SWH

13-06222-8-SWH

13-06953-8-SWH

13-07072-8-SWH

13-07077-8-SWH

13-06947-8-SWH

13-06965-8-SWH

Stephen R. Webb
Kendra M. Webb

Edwin Paul McDonald

Antonio Edward Lee Spencer

Ralph Clarence Canaday IV

Lisa Marie Canaday

George Edward Pettiford
Sharon Pettiford

Garland Alfred Myrick Jr.
William Bryon Kerr JR
Tanyen Marie Kerr

William Eddie Smith
Susan Diane Smith

Jerome Brown

Clarissa Hedgepeth

Donald Michael Call

Tammy Jo Call

Jacqueline Denise Days

Wayne O. Daniel

Willie Lee Garrett

Wilson Reaves

Laurie Gail Reaves

Angelicia Daron Brown

Kimberly Lamar Battle

Peggy S. Levin

William E. Brewer Jr.

Erich M. Fabricius

David F. Mills

Heyward G. Wall

J. Yancey Washington

Teresa Weik

Gordon C. Woodruff

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Joshua N. Levy

Joshua N. Levy

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06299&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07006&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06933&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06973&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06910&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07009&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07070&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07024&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06997&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07099&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06977&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06222&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06953&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07072&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07077&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06947&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06965&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

13-06964-8-SWH

13-06860-8-SWH

13-06852-8-RDD

13-06305-8-SWH

13-06946-8-SWH

13-06999-8-SWH

13-07035-8-SWH

13-06880-8-SWH

13-06220-8-RDD

13-06276-8-SWH

13-06916-8-SWH

13-06925-8-SWH

13-07014-8-SWH

13-07001-8-SWH

13-06874-8-SWH

13-06905-8-SWH

13-06961-8-SWH

13-06962-8-SWH

13-06982-8-SWH

13-06984-8-SWH

Debtor

Blanco D Parker
Dawn C Parker

Kenneth S Brownell

William Wright

Ryan Lemar White

Andrea Mangual White

Mark John Brunson
Shelley Ann Brunson

James Christopher Glassman
Tara Elizabeth Glassman

Jason Marc Levy
Michael Kreg Sheppard
Jennifer Lynn Sheppard

Brian Jon Hershey
Lisa Marie Hershey

Travae Marque Willis

Jahmal Tremaine Brown

Esperanza Patricia Samper

Theodore Joseph Feuerbach

Jackie Ray Thomason

Tammy Hammett Thomason

Christopher Michael Gresham
Tiffany Brantley Gresham

Kenneth Neal Hasserd
Teresa Marie Hasserd

Leighton Dale Williams
Janelle Strickland Williams

Matthew Brent Turner
Megan Webb Turner

David L. Wilkerson
Wanda Rosina Wilkerson

Brenda Rena Smith

Attorney
Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06964&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06860&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06852&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06946&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06999&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07035&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06880&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06220&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06276&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06916&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07014&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07001&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06905&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06961&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06962&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

13-06991-8-SWH

13-06995-8-SWH

13-06998-8-SWH

13-07010-8-SWH

13-07038-8-SWH

13-07049-8-SWH

13-07050-8-SWH

13-07082-8-SWH

13-06992-8-SWH

13-07020-8-SWH

13-05702-8-SWH

13-06873-8-SWH

13-06897-8-SWH

13-06902-8-SWH

13-06914-8-SWH

13-06919-8-SWH

13-06928-8-SWH

13-06932-8-SWH

13-06974-8-SWH

13-06994-8-SWH

Debtor

Shaun Members
Evelyn Darlene Members

Mark Kelly Fidler
Donna Joy Fidler

Earl Alan Poteet
Lisa Gail Poteet

Christopher Royster Bizzell
Sherrell King Bizzell

Rachel Mills Foster
James Michael Walsh
Pamela Ann Lamont

Clifton Darrell Manning
Rachel Parker Manning

Thomas Lawrence Cullipher
John Alden Force
Jean Kathryn Force

Jonathan David Ellis

Priscilla Simpson Manley

David Karl Hoeger

Kimberly Elaine Hoeger

Willie Mae Artis

Beverly Carolyn Johnson

Horran Christopher Cameron

Sheila Denise Cameron

Rosa Bee Privott

Marques A. Johnson

Gwendolyn Margaret Ruggiero

James Louis Berry

Robin Sue Berry

Reginald Lamont Towns
Angela Jennene Towns

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06991&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06995&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06998&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07010&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07038&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07049&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07050&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07082&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06992&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07020&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05702&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06873&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06897&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06902&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06914&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06919&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06928&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06932&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06974&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06994&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk

58

59

60

61

62

63

Case Number

13-07022-8-SWH

13-07037-8-SWH

13-07067-8-SWH

13-07071-8-SWH

13-07102-8-SWH

13-06921-8-SWH

Debtor

Troy Len Capps
Eleanor Nicole Capps

John Thomas Ryan |l

Catherine Ryan

Connie Lee Ordonez

Jennifer Shenice Allison

Margaret White Dunston

David Lee Green

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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